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Hig h High 2 Composit Deductio
Matches Average Games G Game es ns
School 58Me  geries  Started  L5/start

Adjusted

Southeast
Average

Division

Grade

© oONOOUsWN PP

R
No Ul WNRO

Gibson, Kaylie
Delaney, Miah
Stuber, Daphne
Willoughby, Mackenzie
Boyer, Joey
Stevenson, Contess
Robin, Monica
Schaar, Katie
Galigher, Mylie
Slates, Emma
Groah, Rachelle
Compher, Maggie
Trimble, Hannah
Zimmerman, Sydney
Gonzalez, Marisha
Bates, Tara
Rothrock, Madeline
Blick, Chloe

Sica, Alex

DeFord, Sarah
Garbrandt, Emily
Hanks, Mya
Stuber, Chloe
Blickensderfer, Zoe
Barrick, Kalee
Cordia, Raven
Nealey, Natalie
Wigfield, Graci
Groah, Rylee

Hall, Kate
McLemore, Makenzie
Myers, Haylee
Stewvens, Kiana
Warner, Emmie
Ross, Katie

Clum, Morgan
Beitzel, Kadence
Pittman, Kylie
Whitman, Sydney
Barrick, Taylor
Fox, Zoey
Feebish, Jaelyn
Wagner, Madison
Hayes, Summer
Siljar, Lola

Mace, Kari
Reinerts, Grace
Hunter, Katelyn
Selby, Addison
Ferguson, Keeley
Warner, Lexie
Selby, Payton
Drescher, Kyra
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11
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Sandy Valley
Conotton Valley
Conotton Valley
Sandy Valley
Conotton Valley
Claymont

Conotton Valley
Conotton Valley
Tusc Central Catholic
Claymont

New Philadelphia
New Philadelphia
Dover

Tusc Central Catholic
Claymont

Tusc Central Catholic
Conotton Valley
Tusc Central Catholic
Sandy Valley

Tusc Central Catholic
Claymont

Conotton Valley
Indian Valley

Indian Valley

Sandy Valley

Dover

New Philadelphia
Claymont

New Philadelphia
Sandy Valley
Conotton Valley
Indian Valley

New Philadelphia
Tusc Central Catholic
Indian Valley

New Philadelphia
Dover

Claymont

Indian Valley

Tusc Central Catholic
Dover

Dover

Tusc Central Catholic
Tusc Central Catholic
Indian Valley

New Philadelphia
Indian Valley

Sandy Valley

Indian Valley

New Philadelphia
Sandy Valley

Dover

18
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15
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18
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19
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18
18
15
18
19
18
19
15
20
18
19
20
18
19
18
18
18
20
18
18
20
20
18
19
18
15
18
19
15
18

200.00
197.25
188.23
183.08
176.83
176.33
173.39
172.22
170.55
162.95
162.79
161.58
161.53
159.83
157.58
157.12
155.08
155.44
151.73
150.73
152.19
146.56
145.40
144.94
144.20
143.77
144.18
144.21
141.20
138.71
139.28
135.00
133.53
134.50
133.00
127.53
130.87
125.36
127.08
123.69
122.14
122.46
120.50
115.50
113.00
109.92
111.67
107.00
104.89
94.00
92.00
87.60
85.50

255
251
236
244
258
245
225
236
214
225
204
211
226
204
209
218
226
219
194
190
215
221
159
187
181
190
195
221
189
192
180
135
192
141
133
189
170
170
163
171
143
180
154
136
128
151
125
137
137
116
92
120
106

478
488
428
416

394
426
402
404
398
397
376
384
388
399
428
373
370
346
357
375
401
310
105
318
334
334
372
327
372
315
135
316
141
133
340
319
230
291
299
143
316
281
239
128
301
125
261
246
207
92
191
106
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200.00
197.25
188.23
181.58
176.83
176.33
173.39
172.22
170.55
162.95
162.79
161.58
161.53
159.83
157.58
157.12
155.08
153.94
151.73
150.73
150.69
146.56
145.40
144.94
144.20
143.77
142.68
141.21
139.70
138.71
137.78
135.00
133.53
133.00
133.00
127.53
126.37
125.36
124.08
123.69
122.14
120.96
117.50
115.50
111.50
109.92
108.67
107.00
104.89

94.00

90.50

87.60

85.50

NOTE: In order for a bowler to qualify for post season awards, they must bowl in 2/3 (66%) of their teams games during season.
Each Match is 2 games!
Those bowlers who have the number in the ‘games' column hilited in green do currently qualify for post season awards
This statistic is subject to change as the season progresses and more matches are contested.




